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Church Name

Beacon

Bear Creek

Beech Lake

Bible Hill

Bunches Chapel
Calvary

Chapel Hill
Corinth
Crossroads
Darden Missionary
Decaturville First
Fellowship
Flatwoods
Hopewell

House Of Worship
Huron

Judson Missionary
Lexington First
Mount Ararat
Mount Gilead
Mount Zion

New Beech Grove
New Hope
Parsons First
Perryville First
Pine Grove
Poplar Springs
Ridge Grove

Rock Hill
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Beech River Baptist Association
Giving from 11/1/2018 to 4/30/2019

Cooperative
Program

$225
$2,502
$0
$1,475
$0
$4,847
$2,407
$600
$833
$0
$1,500
$0
$7,446
$0
$516
$722
$300
$85,065
$4,194
$4,975
$0

$0
$300
$16,250
$300
$4,332
$4,354
$0
$9,516

SBC

$200
$685
$0
$500
$500
$840
$492
$2,200
$900
$0

$0

$0
$4,438
$0
$100
$660
$1,000
$32,647
$3,575
$1,878
$608
$248
$400
$0
$297
$958
$1,254
$0
$12,360

TBC

$0

$0

$0
$500
$500
$0

$0
$1,200
$0

$0
$4,200
$0

$0

$0

$0
$406
$650
$19,847
$1,100
$0

$0

$0
$150
$0

$0
$100
$0

$0
$1,002

Total

$425
$3,187
$0
$2,475
$1,000
$5,687
$2,899
$4,000
$1,733
$0
$5,700
$0
$11,884
$0

$616
$1,788
$1,950
$137,559
$8,869
$6,853
$608
$248
$850
$16,250
$597
$5,390
$5,608
$0
$22,878
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Salem $0 $0 $2,040 $2,040
Sand Ridge $11,292 $0 $1,111 $12,403
Sardis $822 $750 $0 $1,572
Sardis Ridge $0 $0 $0 $0
Scotts Hill First $5,508 $256 $0 $5,764
Southside Missionary $0 $0 $0 $0
Twin Oaks $847 $0 $0 $847
Union $4,764 $434 $1,459 $6,658
Union Grove $3,050 $0 $0 $3,050
Wildersville $600 $292 $137 $1,029

Association Total: $179,545 $68,472 $34,402 $282,418



