

Beech River Baptist Association

Giving from 11/1/2018 to 4/30/2019

Church Name	Cooperative Program	SBC	TBC	Total
Beacon	\$225	\$200	\$0	\$425
Bear Creek	\$2,502	\$685	\$0	\$3,187
Beech Lake	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Bible Hill	\$1,475	\$500	\$500	\$2,475
Bunches Chapel	\$0	\$500	\$500	\$1,000
Calvary	\$4,847	\$840	\$0	\$5,687
Chapel Hill	\$2,407	\$492	\$0	\$2,899
Corinth	\$600	\$2,200	\$1,200	\$4,000
Crossroads	\$833	\$900	\$0	\$1,733
Darden Missionary	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Decaturville First	\$1,500	\$0	\$4,200	\$5,700
Fellowship	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Flatwoods	\$7,446	\$4,438	\$0	\$11,884
Hopewell	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
House Of Worship	\$516	\$100	\$0	\$616
Huron	\$722	\$660	\$406	\$1,788
Judson Missionary	\$300	\$1,000	\$650	\$1,950
Lexington First	\$85,065	\$32,647	\$19,847	\$137,559
Mount Ararat	\$4,194	\$3,575	\$1,100	\$8,869
Mount Gilead	\$4,975	\$1,878	\$0	\$6,853
Mount Zion	\$0	\$608	\$0	\$608
New Beech Grove	\$0	\$248	\$0	\$248
New Hope	\$300	\$400	\$150	\$850
Parsons First	\$16,250	\$0	\$0	\$16,250
Perryville First	\$300	\$297	\$0	\$597
Pine Grove	\$4,332	\$958	\$100	\$5,390
Poplar Springs	\$4,354	\$1,254	\$0	\$5,608
Ridge Grove	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Rock Hill	\$9,516	\$12,360	\$1,002	\$22,878



Beech River Baptist Association

Salem	\$0	\$0	\$2,040	\$2,040
Sand Ridge	\$11,292	\$0	\$1,111	\$12,403
Sardis	\$822	\$750	\$0	\$1,572
Sardis Ridge	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Scotts Hill First	\$5,508	\$256	\$0	\$5,764
Southside Missionary	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Twin Oaks	\$847	\$0	\$0	\$847
Union	\$4,764	\$434	\$1,459	\$6,658
Union Grove	\$3,050	\$0	\$0	\$3,050
Wildersville	\$600	\$292	\$137	\$1,029
Association Total:	\$179,545	\$68,472	\$34,402	\$282,418